
Camp List
Program/Camp Website Age Range Camp Director Email
Tennis Camps https://tenniscamp.web.baylor.edu/camps 10yr-17yr Jacqui Haddock jacqui_haddock@baylor.edu
Softball Camps https://bit.ly/GMSoftball 10yr-18yr Meagan Diaz meagan_diaz@baylor.edu
Acrobatics and Tumbling Camps https://www.feemulkeyacrotumb.com/ 8yr-18yr Kelsey Rowell kelsey_rowell@baylor.edu

Debate Camp
https://communication.artsandsciences.baylor.edu/research-engagement/debate-program/summer-
high-school-debate-workshop 14yr-19yr Richard Edwards richard_edwards@baylor.edu

Baylor Football Camps https://baylorbears.com/feature/footballcamps 8yr-15yr Jeff Grigus jeff_grigus@baylor.edu
Alleluia Conference https://alleluia.music.baylor.edu/ ADULT Chason Disheroon chason_disheroon@baylor.edu

Cybersecurity Summer Camp https://www.ecs.baylor.edu/get-involved/central-texas-cyber-program-summer-camp-2024 13yr-18yr Shaun Hutton shaun_hutton@baylor.edu
Volleyball Camps bit.ly/buvbcamp 10yr-18yr Nicole O'Banon nicole_obanon@baylor.edu
Michelle Lenard Soccer Academy https://soccercamp.web.baylor.edu 5yr-18yr Cameron Carter cameron_carter3@baylor.edu
Golf Camps https://campscui.active.com/orgs/BaylorGolfCamp?orglink=camps-registration 8yr-17yr Jeremy Alcorn jeremy_alcorn@baylor.edu
Math for Early Learners Academy https://soe.baylor.edu/math-early-learners-academy-mela 4yr-6yr Sandi Cooper sandi_cooper@baylor.edu

Basketball Camps (Women) https://campscui.active.com/orgs/NickiCollenBasketballCamps?orglink=camps-registration 6yr-18yr Micah Odom micah_odom1@baylor.edu
Spectrum Sizzle 2024 TBD Undergraduates Charles baylis charles_baylis@baylor.edu
Summer 2024 DECATS https://gifted.soe.baylor.edu/programsservices/students/decats-summer-camp 4th-7th Grade Cheryl Taliaferro cheryl_taliaferro@baylor.edu
University for Young People https://gifted.soe.baylor.edu/uyp 1st-3rd Grade Cheryl Taliaferro cheryl_taliaferro@baylor.edu

Baylor TIP Camps (STEM) https://gifted.soe.baylor.edu/programsservices/students/baylor-tip-summer-registration-here 4th-12th Grade Cheryl Taliaferro cheryl_taliaferro@baylor.edu
Baylor Music Camps https://music.baylor.edu/camps 7th-12th Grade Alex Parker alex_parker@baylor.edu
iEngage Summer Civics Institute https://blogs.baylor.edu/iengage/ 10yr-15yr Karon LeCompte karon_lecompte@baylor.edu
Tal Lostracco Summer Theatre Camp https://www.talscamp.com/ High School Maddie Monhollon maddie_monhollon@baylor.edu
Christian Leadership Institute https://campusrec.web.baylor.edu/camps-education/christian-leadership-institute-cli 16yr-18yr Kim Scott kim_scott@baylor.edu
Rec Camp (Open only to Baylor Faculty/Staff) https://campusrec.web.baylor.edu/camps-education/rec-camp 6yr-12yr Chris Gomez chris_gomez@baylor.edu
Basketball Camps (Men) https://baylorbears.com/sports/2018/5/16/sports-m-baskbl-camps-html.aspx 4yr-18yr Ty Beard ty_beard@baylor.edu
Summer Cheer Camp 1 https://baylorbears.com/sports/2018/5/16/spiritsquad-spirit-squad-events-html 10yr-18yr Kristen Hankins kristen_hankins@baylor.edu
Discover Engineering & Computer Science TBD 13yr-18yr Lauren Muhl lauren_muhl@baylor.edu

https://tenniscamp.web.baylor.edu/camps
mailto:jacqui_haddock@baylor.edu
mailto:meagan_diaz@baylor.edu
https://www.feemulkeyacrotumb.com/
mailto:kelsey_rowell@baylor.edu
https://communication.artsandsciences.baylor.edu/research-engagement/debate-program/summer-high-school-debate-workshop
https://communication.artsandsciences.baylor.edu/research-engagement/debate-program/summer-high-school-debate-workshop
mailto:richard_edwards@baylor.edu
https://baylorbears.com/feature/footballcamps
mailto:jeff_grigus@baylor.edu
https://alleluia.music.baylor.edu/
mailto:chason_disheroon@baylor.edu
https://www.ecs.baylor.edu/get-involved/central-texas-cyber-program-summer-camp-2024
mailto:shaun_hutton@baylor.edu
mailto:nicole_obanon@baylor.edu
https://soccercamp.web.baylor.edu/
mailto:cameron_carter3@baylor.edu
https://campscui.active.com/orgs/BaylorGolfCamp?orglink=camps-registration
mailto:jeremy_alcorn@baylor.edu
https://soe.baylor.edu/math-early-learners-academy-mela
mailto:sandi_cooper@baylor.edu
https://campscui.active.com/orgs/NickiCollenBasketballCamps?orglink=camps-registration&e4q=9c8fd2cd-16bb-4e52-a74d-4afd2fd439c2&e4p=b7293429-9c94-4719-a900-b9997694cac9&e4ts=1706735664&e4c=active&e4e=snlvcmpscui00001load&e4rt=Safetynet&e4h=6cb3d4b00f80f80bfdb29b169490b4ce
mailto:micah_odom1@baylor.edu
mailto:charles_baylis@baylor.edu
https://gifted.soe.baylor.edu/programsservices/students/decats-summer-camp
mailto:cheryl_taliaferro@baylor.edu
https://gifted.soe.baylor.edu/uyp
mailto:cheryl_taliaferro@baylor.edu
https://gifted.soe.baylor.edu/programsservices/students/baylor-tip-summer-registration-here
mailto:cheryl_taliaferro@baylor.edu
https://music.baylor.edu/camps
mailto:alex_parker@baylor.edu
https://blogs.baylor.edu/iengage/
mailto:karon_lecompte@baylor.edu
https://www.talscamp.com/
mailto:maddie_monhollon@baylor.edu
https://campusrec.web.baylor.edu/camps-education/christian-leadership-institute-cli
mailto:kim_scott@baylor.edu
https://campusrec.web.baylor.edu/camps-education/rec-camp
mailto:chris_gomez@baylor.edu
https://baylorbears.com/sports/2018/5/16/sports-m-baskbl-camps-html.aspx
mailto:ty_beard@baylor.edu
https://baylorbears.com/sports/2018/5/16/spiritsquad-spirit-squad-events-html
mailto:kristen_hankins@baylor.edu
mailto:lauren_muhl@baylor.edu

	Sheet1

